CIRCLE #1

TIE DOWN ROPING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

STEER WRESTLING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

BAREBACK RIDING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

BULL RIDING
# PAID ENTRIES
TOTAL PURSE

8/25/2018

JACKPOT IS PAID PER RODEO

14

$140.00

$40.00

$0.00

$40.00

$10.00

Avg Place

NAME

Maclain Cathey

Trey Dempewolf

Colton Turbiville

Aden Zoanni

TOTAL CALF ROPING PAYOFF $

NAME

Logan Beattie

Jacob Wang

TOTAL STEER WRESTLING PAYOFF $

Avg Place

Avg Place

Avg Place
1st
2nd

NAME

TOTAL BAREBACK PAYOFF $

NAME

Tate Harmon

TOTAL SADDLE BRONC PAYOFF $

NAME

Clayton Haverland

$5
$56.00

$42.00

$28.00

$14.00

$140.00

$S$
$24.00

$16.00

$40.00

$5$

$0.00

$5$

$40.00

$40.00

$5$

$10.00



(should = total payoff)

TEAM ROPING
# PAID TEAMS
(JP fees = $20/team)

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

CIRCLE #1

BARREL RACING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

POLE BENDING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

GOAT TYING
# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

1
2
3
$380.00 4
5
6

$260.00
$210.00

$170.00 2

ot
=

=
=

19

8/25/2018

TOTAL BULL RIDING PAYOFF $

TEAM MEMBERS' NAMES
Grady Larson/Hadley Dempewolf

Sean Christensen/Rylee Fisher

Rowan Ellingson/Garrett Cunningham

Nathan Ruth/Rodie Keyes

TOTAL TR PAYOFF $

JACKPOT IS PAID PER RODEO

Avg Place
26

21

Avg Place
1st

17
nd

3rd

NAME
Alaina Griffel

Amelia Gonzales

Larissa Getten

Alexis McDonald

Brittney Cox

Mattie Mastel

TOTAL BARREL RACING PAYOFF $

NAME
Britney Cox

Harley Meged

Larissa Getten

Bailey Benson

TOTAL POLE BENDING PAYOFF $

NAME

Jaycie Rau

Georgia Orahood

Harley Meged

$10.00

$76.00

$57.00

$38.00

$19.00

$380.00

$5$

$75.40

$62.40

$49.40

$36.40

$23.40

$13.00

$260.00

$5$
$84.00

$63.00

$42.00

$21.00

$210.00

$5$

$68.00

$51.00

$34.00



BREAKAWAY ROPING

# PAID ENTRIES

TOTAL PURSE
(should = total payoff)

4th

5th
6th
Avg Place

17 1™
$170.00 2"
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Bailey Benson

TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF $

NAME
Harley Meged

Larissa Getten

Mattie Mastel

Bailey Kortum

TOTAL BREAKAWAY ROPING PAYOFF $

$17.00

$170.00

$$$
$68.00

$51.00

$34.00

$17.00

$170.00






each mem
each mem
each mem
each mem
each mem

each mem



