CIRCLE #1 8/25/2018

JACKPOT IS PAID PER RODEO

TOTAL PURSE \$140.00 2nd Trey Dempewolf \$42.00	TIE DOWN ROPING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
Should = total payoff 3 rd	# PAID ENTRIES	14	_1 st	Maclain Cathey	\$56.00
Ath Aden Zoanni \$14.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$140.00	2 nd	Trey Dempewolf	\$42.00
Steel Wrestling	(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Colton Turbiville	\$28.00
STEER WRESTLING			4 th	Aden Zoanni	\$14.00
TOTAL CALF ROPING PAYOFF \$ \$140.00			5 th		
STEER WRESTLING Avg Place NAME \$\$\$\$ # PAID ENTRIES 4 1 st Logan Beattie \$24.00 TOTAL PURSE \$40.00 2 nd Jacob Wang \$16.00 (should = total payoff) 3 rd 4 th Sthere			6 th		
# PAID ENTRIES				TOTAL CALF ROPING PAYOFF \$	\$140.00
TOTAL PURSE \$40.00 2nd Jacob Wang \$16.00	STEER WRESTLING			NAME	\$\$\$
Should = total payoff) 3rd 4th 5th 6th 6th 15t 15t	# PAID ENTRIES	4	_1 st	Logan Beattie	\$24.00
Ath 5th 6th TOTAL STEER WRESTLING PAYOFF \$ \$40.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$40.00	_2 nd	Jacob Wang	\$16.00
Sth Gth TOTAL STEER WRESTLING PAYOFF \$ \$40.00	(should = total payoff)		3 rd		
BAREBACK RIDING			4 th		
NAME \$40.00			_		
BAREBACK RIDING			6 th		
# PAID ENTRIES 0 1st TOTAL PURSE \$0.00 2nd (should = total payoff) 3rd 4th 5th 6th TOTAL BAREBACK PAYOFF \$ \$0.00 SADDLE BRONC RIDING Avg Place NAME \$\$\$ # PAID ENTRIES 4 1st Tate Harmon \$40.00 TOTAL PURSE \$40.00 2nd (should = total payoff) 3rd			TO	OTAL STEER WRESTLING PAYOFF \$	\$40.00
TOTAL PURSE \$0.00 2 nd	BAREBACK RIDING			NAME	\$\$\$
SADDLE BRONC RIDING	# PAID ENTRIES	0			
SADDLE BRONC RIDING Avg Place NAME \$		\$0.00	_		
SADDLE BRONC RIDING	(should = total payoff)		_		
SADDLE BRONC RIDING Avg Place NAME \$\$\$\$ # PAID ENTRIES 4 1st Tate Harmon TOTAL PURSE \$40.00 2nd (should = total payoff) 3rd			-		
TOTAL BAREBACK PAYOFF \$\$0.00SADDLE BRONC RIDINGAvg PlaceNAME\$\$\$# PAID ENTRIES41stTate Harmon\$40.00TOTAL PURSE\$40.002nd			_		
SADDLE BRONC RIDINGAvg PlaceNAME\$\$\$# PAID ENTRIES41stTate Harmon\$40.00TOTAL PURSE\$40.002nd(should = total payoff)3rd			6 th		
# PAID ENTRIES 4 1 st Tate Harmon \$40.00 TOTAL PURSE \$40.00 2 nd (should = total payoff) 3 rd				TOTAL BAREBACK PAYOFF \$	\$0.00
TOTAL PURSE \$40.00 2 nd (should = total payoff) 3 rd	SADDLE BRONC RIDING	<u>G</u>		NAME	\$\$\$
(should = total payoff) 3 rd	# PAID ENTRIES	4	_	Tate Harmon	\$40.00
<u> </u>		\$40.00	_		
	(should = total payoff)		_		
			4 th		
5 th			_		
6 th			6 th		
TOTAL SADDLE BRONC PAYOFF \$ \$40.00				TOTAL SADDLE BRONC PAYOFF \$	\$40.00
BULL RIDING Avg Place NAME \$\$\$	BULL RIDING			NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES 1 1 st Clayton Haverland \$10.00	# PAID ENTRIES	1	_	Clayton Haverland	\$10.00
TOTAL PURSE \$10.00 2 nd	TOTAL PURSE	\$10.00	_2 nd		

(should = total payoff)		3 rd 4 th 5 th		
		6 th	TOTAL BULL RIDING PAYOFF \$	\$10.00
TEAM ROPING		Avg Place	TEAM MEMBERS' NAMES	
# PAID TEAMS	19	1 st	Grady Larson/Hadley Dempewolf	\$76.00
(JP fees = \$20/team)		2 nd	Sean Christensen/Rylee Fisher	\$57.00
		3 rd	Rowan Ellingson/Garrett Cunningham	\$38.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$380.00	4 th	Nathan Ruth/Rodie Keyes	\$19.00
(should = total payoff)		5 th		
		6 th		
			TOTAL TR PAYOFF \$	\$380.00

CIRCLE #1 8/25/2018

JACKPOT IS PAID PER RODEO

BARREL RACING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	26	_1 st	Alaina Griffel	\$75.40
TOTAL PURSE	\$260.00	2 nd	Amelia Gonzales	\$62.40
(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Larissa Getten	\$49.40
		4 th	Alexis McDonald	\$36.40
		5 th	Brittney Cox	\$23.40
		6 th	Mattie Mastel	\$13.00
			TOTAL BARREL RACING PAYOFF \$	\$260.00
POLE BENDING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	21	1 st	Britney Cox	\$84.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$210.00	2 nd	Harley Meged	\$63.00
(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Larissa Getten	\$42.00
		4 th	Bailey Benson	\$21.00
		5 th		
		6 th		
			TOTAL POLE BENDING PAYOFF \$	\$210.00
GOAT TYING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	17	1 st	Jaycie Rau	\$68.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$170.00	2 nd	Georgia Orahood	\$51.00
(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Harley Meged	\$34.00
				-

		4 th .	Bailey Benson	\$17.00
		6 th	TOTAL GOAT TYING PAYOFF \$	\$170.00
BREAKAWAY ROPING		Avg Place	NAME	\$\$\$
# PAID ENTRIES	17	1 st	Harley Meged	\$68.00
TOTAL PURSE	\$170.00	2 nd	Larissa Getten	\$51.00
(should = total payoff)		3 rd	Mattie Mastel	\$34.00
		4 th	Bailey Kortum	\$17.00
		5 th		
		6 th	-	
		TOTA	BREAKAWAY ROPING PAYOFF \$	\$170.00

each mem

each mem

each mem

each mem

each mem

each mem